
2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 111 18 JAN 2020 - 06:30 Women's 200m Butterfly Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 11

 
 

Record Splits Name Club Code Location Date

WR 2:01.81 27.19 58.08 1:30.20 LIU Zige CHN Jinan (CHN) 21 OCT 2009

US 2:05.87 28.69 1:00.13 1:32.72 FLICKINGER Hali USA Irvine, CA (USA) 25 JUL 2018

CR 2:06.76 ADAMS Cammile USA Austin (USA) 1 JAN 2012

AR 2:04.14 28.79 1:00.57 1:32.49 MOHLER Mary USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

WJ 2:06.29 HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN Aichi (JPN) 13 APR 2017

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SIMS Bella SAND6 2:13.881 (1) 1:38.57(1) 1:03.26(1) 29.240.61
34.02 35.31 35.31

MASSEY Alex UN-SE5 2:14.042 0.16(3) 1:38.94(4) 1:03.98(3) 30.020.71
33.96 34.96 35.10

GORE Morgan SMST2 2:14.393 0.51(5) 1:39.46(7) 1:04.89(8) 30.500.67
34.39 34.57 34.93

HANUS Danielle CAN3 2:14.844 0.96(4) 1:39.04(5) 1:04.05(4) 30.090.71
33.96 34.99 35.80

McCARVILLE Kate SPA-AR4 2:14.855 0.97(2) 1:38.65(2) 1:03.79(2) 29.910.66
33.88 34.86 36.20

McINTOSH Summer ESWI8 2:15.606 1.72(7) 1:39.60(6) 1:04.09(6) 30.240.70
33.85 35.51 36.00

MENKHAUS Madeline MAC-NC7 2:16.607 2.72(6) 1:39.48(3) 1:03.87(5) 30.230.67
33.64 35.61 37.12

BELLARD Hannah CW1 2:16.808 2.92(8) 1:41.12(8) 1:05.10(7) 30.480.80
34.62 36.02 35.68

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

FLICKINGER Hali SUN4 2:08.341 (2) 1:35.20(1) 1:02.02(4) 29.570.71
32.45 33.18 33.14

SMITH Regan RIPT5 2:08.732 0.39(1) 1:35.13(2) 1:02.03(2) 29.060.62
32.97 33.10 33.60

ROSENDAHL BACH Helena DEN3 2:10.633 2.29(5) 1:36.89(7) 1:03.12(8) 30.070.88
33.05 33.77 33.74

GINGRICH Leah HURR2 2:10.694 2.35(3) 1:36.34(3) 1:02.73(3) 29.550.75
33.18 33.61 34.35

KINGSLEY Megan ABSC6 2:11.545 3.20(4) 1:36.70(4) 1:02.80(6) 29.730.70
33.07 33.90 34.84

ZAVAROS Mabel OAK1 2:12.126 3.78(6) 1:37.16(5) 1:02.87(1) 29.050.70
33.82 34.29 34.96

SEIDT Asia KYA7 2:12.517 4.17(7) 1:37.42(6) 1:02.97(5) 29.680.74
33.29 34.45 35.09

DAHLIA Kelsi CARD8 2:15.828 7.48(8) 1:39.67(8) 1:04.16(7) 29.950.64
34.21 35.51 36.15

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 111 18 JAN 2020 - 06:30 Women's 200m Butterfly Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 11

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BURT Maddy SWIM6 2:14.451 (1) 1:39.80(=2) 1:05.03(2) 30.570.71
34.46 34.77 34.65

KUWATA Paige SAND5 2:16.172 1.72(2) 1:40.00(1) 1:04.69(4) 30.800.57
33.89 35.31 36.17

WITKUS Amanda GS2 2:16.893 2.44(3) 1:40.61(6) 1:05.71(7) 31.190.68
34.52 34.90 36.28

YEGRES COTTIN Maria SCLN3 2:18.164 3.71(5) 1:41.60(4) 1:05.64(5) 30.810.70
34.83 35.96 36.56

CRAIG Winter RIPT8 2:18.735 4.28(4) 1:41.33(=2) 1:05.03(1) 30.260.73
34.77 36.30 37.40

SWEENEY Reagan SA7 2:19.526 5.07(6) 1:42.08(7) 1:05.84(6) 31.030.76
34.81 36.24 37.44

PARDUS Elysse SCSCSC1 2:19.787 5.33(7) 1:42.45(8) 1:06.50(8) 31.200.73
35.30 35.95 37.33

McMURRAY Olivia SWIM4 2:19.908 5.45(8) 1:42.53(5) 1:05.66(3) 30.700.76
34.96 36.87 37.37

Name
Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MORELLO McKenna TENN2 2:17.451 (1) 1:40.56(2) 1:05.07(2) 30.470.61
34.60 35.49 36.89

BEIL Mallory TENN6 2:17.692 0.24(2) 1:40.92(1) 1:04.77(1) 30.260.69
34.51 36.15 36.77

RIMAT Karlie MMSC4 2:19.793 2.34(3) 1:41.45(4) 1:05.77(5) 30.830.76
34.94 35.68 38.34

PARKINSON Maxine DLTA7 2:20.304 2.85(6) 1:43.04(6) 1:06.10(4) 30.690.72
35.41 36.94 37.26

LANNING Mackenzie LAK3 2:20.715 3.26(5) 1:42.47(5) 1:05.94(6) 30.920.77
35.02 36.53 38.24

QUASS Berit DSMY5 2:21.086 3.63(4) 1:42.00(3) 1:05.54(3) 30.510.74
35.03 36.46 39.08

RANDALL Katherine RIPT1 2:21.687 4.23(8) 1:44.14(8) 1:07.41(8) 31.960.78
35.45 36.73 37.54

BARR Savannah SYS8 2:22.448 4.99(7) 1:43.78(7) 1:06.94(7) 31.410.77
35.53 36.84 38.66

Legend:

= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 112 18 JAN 2020 - 06:40 Men's 200m Butterfly Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 12

REVISED
18 JAN 20:32

 
 

Record Splits Name Club Code Location Date

WR 1:50.73 24.66 52.88 1:21.57 MILAK Kristof HUN Gwangju (KOR) 24 JUL 2019

US 1:52.20 25.47 53.75 1:23.04 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 2 JUL 2008

CR 1:53.84 26.08 54.82 1:23.91 URLANDO Gianluca USA Clovis, CA (USA) 14 JUN 2019

AR 1:51.51 24.76 52.88 1:21.93 PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

WJ 1:52.71 MILAK Kristof HUN Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 2018

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

CONGER Jack CAV8 1:59.691 (1) 1:28.07(1) 56.48(1) 26.300.73
30.18 31.59 31.62

ORBE Gabriel SCAR5 2:01.662 1.97(4) 1:30.43(4) 58.76(7) 27.920.66
30.84 31.67 31.23

HINAWI Marc TENN2 2:02.653 2.96(=2) 1:30.22(2) 58.15(3) 27.390.69
30.76 32.07 32.43

BRIED Tommy ACE3 2:02.734 3.04(5) 1:30.75(8) 59.26(5) 27.800.74
31.46 31.49 31.98

FOLGER Sam GS4 2:03.245 3.55(=2) 1:30.22(5) 58.83(4) 27.570.58
31.26 31.39 33.02

ARAYA Gabriel AZFL6 2:03.906 4.21(7) 1:31.44(6) 58.91(6) 27.830.72
31.08 32.53 32.46

WARD Zach BKYS1 2:04.577 4.88(8) 1:31.62(7) 59.15(8) 28.000.70
31.15 32.47 32.95

AFFELD Jonathan ALTO7 2:05.258 5.56(6) 1:31.36(3) 58.41(2) 27.170.68
31.24 32.95 33.89

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

DARRAGH Mackenzie CAN6 1:59.291 (1) 1:27.81(1) 56.84(=2) 26.940.68
29.90 30.97 31.48

SELISKAR Andrew CAL7 1:59.602 0.31(2) 1:28.32(2) 57.33(=2) 26.940.66
30.39 30.99 31.28

HARTING Zach CARD4 2:00.023 0.73(4) 1:28.76(5) 57.70(6) 26.990.65
30.71 31.06 31.26

WILBY Mason KYA5 2:00.294 1.00(3) 1:28.60(8) 57.93(8) 27.270.68
30.66 30.67 31.69

FOSTER Carson RAYS3 2:00.425 1.13(5) 1:28.78(3) 57.54(1) 26.680.68
30.86 31.24 31.64

ARROYO Jarod FORK2 2:00.576 1.28(6) 1:28.98(=6) 57.88(4) 26.960.69
30.92 31.10 31.59

ROSE Dare SCAR8 2:01.517 2.22(8) 1:29.46(=6) 57.88(7) 27.140.67
30.74 31.58 32.05

GORE Cris SMST1 2:01.828 2.53(7) 1:29.12(4) 57.63(5) 26.970.72
30.66 31.49 32.70

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMM200MBF------------FNL---------_73A2 2.1 Report Created by OMEGA 18 JAN 20:32 Page 1/2



2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 112 18 JAN 2020 - 06:40 Men's 200m Butterfly Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 12

REVISED
18 JAN 20:32

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HEASLEY Ethan HEAT4 2:03.361 (1) 1:29.95(1) 57.29(1) 26.460.69
30.83 32.66 33.41

GRIMES Sawyer SAND5 2:04.772 1.41(2) 1:31.44(2) 58.99(3) 27.760.65
31.23 32.45 33.33

GUSEV Alexander SYS6 2:05.183 1.82(7) 1:33.32(8) 1:00.52(8) 28.450.69
32.07 32.80 31.86

BECKER Dylan SAND1 2:05.334 1.97(4) 1:32.68(6) 59.94(7) 28.320.70
31.62 32.74 32.65

HORNE Thomas TNAQ7 2:05.525 2.16(3) 1:32.50(3) 59.53(6) 28.080.73
31.45 32.97 33.02

McINERNY Evan SA3 2:05.886 2.52(6) 1:33.09(5) 59.91(5) 27.970.66
31.94 33.18 32.79

SOSNOVIK Danylo PCSC2 2:06.047 2.68(5) 1:32.81(4) 59.62(2) 27.520.71
32.10 33.19 33.23

SANDERS Ethan TENN8 2:07.578 4.21(8) 1:33.35(7) 1:00.00(4) 27.950.73
32.05 33.35 34.22

Name
Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

GIRAUDEAU Joel TENN3 2:05.191 (1) 1:31.24(1) 58.47(1) 27.320.63
31.15 32.77 33.95

LUCAS Cooper LAC5 2:05.502 0.31(3) 1:32.95(4) 59.95(4) 28.300.68
31.65 33.00 32.55

ROSELY Zane CW1 2:07.003 1.81(4) 1:33.04(2) 59.64(2) 28.020.62
31.62 33.40 33.96

ESPERNBERGER Martin UN-FL2 2:07.014 1.82(6) 1:33.90(7) 1:00.71(3) 28.090.80
32.62 33.19 33.11

BREHM Alex LAK4 2:07.415 2.22(5) 1:33.48(5) 1:00.25(6) 28.390.67
31.86 33.23 33.93

NEFF Alexander TIDE7 2:08.016 2.82(2) 1:32.84(3) 59.76(5) 28.360.77
31.40 33.08 35.17

BROWN Tais ACAC6 2:08.387 3.19(7) 1:34.33(6) 1:00.62(8) 28.700.64
31.92 33.71 34.05

GEHRIG John MAC-NC8 2:09.658 4.46(8) 1:34.90(8) 1:00.99(7) 28.640.69
32.35 33.91 34.75

Legend:

= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

REVISED
an adjusted time was accepted late for lane 2 in the D final

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 113 18 JAN 2020 - 06:49 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 13

 
 

Record Name Location DateClub Code

WR 23.67 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

US 24.08 BLUME Pernille USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 1 JUN 2019

CR 24.17 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Austin (USA) 1 JAN 2016

AR 23.97 MANUEL Simone USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017

WJ 24.21 IKEE Rikako JPN Tokyo (JPN) 3 APR 2018

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

WALSH Alex NAC6 25.511 0.84

BRO Signe DEN5 25.622 0.110.72

SPADONI Marina PRVT3 25.683 0.170.72

MACK Linnea OAQ2 25.724 0.210.72

RUMLEY Jasmine DSMY8 25.735 0.220.56

GANTRIIS Emily DEN7 25.826 0.310.74

GRINTER Bailey TENN1 26.127 0.610.73

DAHLIA Kelsi CARD4 26.528 1.010.65

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

BROWN Erika TENN5 24.571 0.64

MANUEL Simone ALTO4 24.632 0.060.69

GEER Margo MVN3 25.083 0.510.66

WATTEL Marie LU6 25.164 0.590.71

WALSH Gretchen NAC1 25.285 0.710.75

JENSEN Julie DEN2 25.336 0.760.70

HINDS Natalie ABSC8 25.377 0.800.67

COMERFORD Mallory CARD7 25.488 0.910.61

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HINDLEY Isabella TNAQ4 25.581 0.82

THOMPSON Cherelle EAI5 25.852 0.270.87

KENDALL Amanda MVN3 25.963 0.380.74

OSMAN Farida UN-VA7 26.004 0.420.98

KONOPKA Katrina NCAC2 26.065 0.480.89

BANIC Madeline TNAQ1 26.106 0.520.91

HENDERSON Hanna CAN8 26.207 0.620.81

SCHMITT Allison SUN6 26.948 1.36

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 113 18 JAN 2020 - 06:49 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 13

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CHENG Camille PRVT7 26.111 0.71

STONE McKenna FOX5 26.16=2 0.050.66

ROTHROCK Trude TENN8 26.16=2 0.050.67

CRANE Emily LU3 26.184 0.070.67

NOVELLINE Carly WILD6 26.295 0.180.66

YU Audrey SAND1 26.356 0.240.65

HETRICK Paige BRAD4 26.387 0.270.65

vander LEEK Teagan EKSC2 26.438 0.320.64

Legend:

AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 114 18 JAN 2020 - 06:55 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 14

 
 

Record Name Location DateClub Code

WR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009

US 21.14 CIELO Cesar BRA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 9 JUL 2009

CR 21.56 ADRIAN Nathan USA Minneapolis (USA) 1 JAN 2015

AR 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017

WJ 21.24 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Copenhagen (DEN) 31 DEC 2017

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HO Ian UN-VA5 22.461 0.59

LEGARD Yusuke PRVT4 22.802 0.340.64

SCHREUDERS Mikel UN-MV3 22.843 0.380.69

CONNOLLY Alec TENN7 23.144 0.680.67

WETZLAR Peter KYA6 23.155 0.690.63

RYSGAARD Mathias DEN1 23.226 0.760.65

COETZEE Ryan TNAQ2 23.317 0.850.62

BOUGIE Spencer PCSC8 23.578 1.110.66

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

KORSTANJE Nyls NCS4 22.161 0.63

CURTISS David HACY5 22.502 0.340.63

KHALAFALLA Ali MVN3 22.613 0.450.61

HELD Ryan NYAC6 22.664 0.500.63

MOLACEK Jacob WOLF1 22.725 0.560.63

APPLE Zach MVN7 22.756 0.590.66

KISIL Yuri CAN2 22.807 0.640.70

CHANEY Adam RAYS8 23.218 1.050.66

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

LIENDO Joshua CAN7 22.791 0.64

BRIGGS Nolan TENN3 23.392 0.600.69

AYAR Kaan DM5 23.433 0.640.58

LEBUKE James CAN1 23.484 0.690.64

FLEAGLE Josh UN-OH2 23.535 0.740.69

ZOCK Joshua UN-MR8 23.686 0.890.70

FLEAGLE Justin UN-OH6 23.727 0.930.60

BAILEY Seth TENN4 23.898 1.100.62

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 114 18 JAN 2020 - 06:55 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 14

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CROOKS Jordan CAY5 23.481 0.65

CALKINS Stephen UCSC2 23.802 0.320.64

MORALES Josiah PAQ4 23.923 0.440.63

HOOVER Sam NCAC7 23.944 0.460.58

ZITO Nick UN-IL6 23.965 0.480.72

FULLUM-HUOT Edouard PCSC8 24.066 0.580.67

CAIN Scott FASTMW3 24.287 0.800.68

BARR Luke SCSCMW1 24.318 0.830.64

Legend:

AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 115 18 JAN 2020 - 07:02 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 15

 
 

Record Split Name Club Code Location Date

WR 57.57 27.74 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

US 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

CR 58.73 28.53 SMOLIGA Olivia USA Richmond, VA (USA) 12 APR 2019

AR 57.57 27.74 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

WJ 57.57 27.74 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

BROOKS Caitlin UN-KY2 1:00.941 (1) 29.580.58
31.36

SORENSON Sophie KYA5 1:01.782 0.84(5) 30.460.67
31.32

HANUS Danielle CAN1 1:02.103 1.16(2) 29.910.57
32.19

WALSH Gretchen NAC6 1:02.254 1.31(3) 30.280.70
31.97

GOSS Kennedy GGST4 1:02.265 1.32(4) 30.350.62
31.91

HARTY Kaitlin TENN7 1:02.276 1.33(7) 30.630.62
31.64

NAZIEBLO Klaudia UN-VA3 1:02.587 1.64(6) 30.490.61
32.09

OEZTUERK Sonnele AU8 1:03.068 2.12(8) 30.900.77
32.16

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

SMITH Regan RIPT4 58.261 CR(1) 28.360.60
29.90

BACON Phoebe NCAP3 58.862 0.60(2) 28.950.60
29.91

HANNAH Jade CAN6 1:00.543 2.28(3) 29.440.58
31.10

RUCK Taylor CAN1 1:00.604 2.34(4) 29.580.64
31.02

BRATTON Lisa AGS5 1:00.625 2.36(5) 29.750.58
30.87

STADDEN Isabelle AQJT2 1:00.786 2.52(6) 29.920.58
30.86

WALSH Alex NAC7 1:01.007 2.74(8) 30.140.69
30.86

SEIDT Asia KYA8 1:01.268 3.00(7) 29.990.63
31.27

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 115 18 JAN 2020 - 07:02 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 15

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

WALDREP Ellie BAY2 1:02.371 (5) 30.780.67
31.59

CHUNG Casey CW4 1:02.732 0.36(2) 30.180.60
32.55

KAPELLER Abigail UN-MN8 1:02.913 0.54(1) 30.090.55
32.82

EDWARDS Hana CAN6 1:03.084 0.71(7) 30.860.61
32.22

GALYER Ali KYA3 1:03.125 0.75(6) 30.800.58
32.32

MURPHY Rosie SMST1 1:03.536 1.16(4) 30.770.61
32.76

SHIELDS Kendall TENN7 1:03.687 1.31(3) 30.670.64
33.01

HETRICK Paige BRAD5 1:04.938 2.56(8) 31.240.64
33.69

Name
Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

HINDLEY Isabella TNAQ4 1:03.371 (2) 30.600.53
32.77

MARQUEZ Celina AZFL8 1:03.642 0.27(6) 31.190.58
32.45

KUCHKAROVA Yulduz CLOV3 1:03.733 0.36(1) 30.410.63
33.32

MYERS Amber SMST1 1:03.744 0.37(8) 31.270.68
32.47

KLYAROVSKAYA Anastasia O26 1:03.935 0.56(3) 30.850.71
33.08

KERN Emma AQJT2 1:03.996 0.62(4) 30.900.59
33.09

HENDERSON Hanna CAN5 1:04.197 0.82(7) 31.200.61
32.99

TEIJONSALO Fanny SUN7 1:04.328 0.95(5) 31.160.51
33.16

Legend:

AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 116 18 JAN 2020 - 07:09 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 16

 
 

Record Split Name Club Code Location Date

WR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2016

US 51.94 25.35 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 2009

CR 52.40 PLUMMER David USA Indianapolis (USA) 1 JAN 2016

AR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio (BRA) 13 AUG 2016

WJ 52.51 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 6 AUG 2018

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

DAVIS Wyatt CSC-IN3 55.971 (1) 27.210.53
28.76

BOHMAN Bryce PW4 56.192 0.22(=2) 27.300.65
28.89

HILL Robert UCSC5 56.393 0.42(4) 27.340.56
29.05

MAIN Bayley GSC-FL6 56.854 0.88(6) 27.490.58
29.36

FLEAGLE Justin UN-OH1 57.035 1.06(=2) 27.300.60
29.73

LIERZ Harrison EA8 57.206 1.23(5) 27.410.73
29.79

BAILEY Seth TENN2 57.227 1.25(7) 27.700.52
29.52

KNOX Finlay CAN7 58.108 2.13(8) 28.120.62
29.98

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

RESS Justin WOLF4 53.991 (1) 26.330.62
27.66

ACEVEDO Javier AJAX5 55.222 1.23(=6) 27.280.57
27.94

STEWART Sam UN-MS2 55.723 1.73(3) 27.140.57
28.58

FARRIS Dean HARV1 55.874 1.88(=6) 27.280.58
28.59

REILMAN Joey TNAQ3 55.885 1.89(2) 26.740.61
29.14

GARCIA Matthew TENN6 55.916 1.92(8) 27.470.55
28.44

SONG Andy Xianyang CAL7 56.087 2.09(4) 27.160.60
28.92

JOSA Matthew CAL8 57.178 3.18(5) 27.170.60
30.00

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 116 18 JAN 2020 - 07:09 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 16

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

MICELI Mateo SCSCMW5 57.621 (8) 28.310.60
29.31

MANION William MAC-WI3 57.672 0.05(1) 27.560.55
30.11

CONNOLLY Alec TENN7 57.993 0.37(6) 27.950.59
30.04

PETTY Evan NAC1 58.004 0.38(4) 27.920.57
30.08

SKAANING Daniel DEN2 58.085 0.46(3) 27.860.59
30.22

COLE William LAK4 58.096 0.47(2) 27.760.59
30.33

MORALES Yeziel AZFL8 58.277 0.65(7) 28.160.55
30.11

RYSGAARD Mathias DEN6 58.628 1.00(5) 27.940.55
30.68

Name
Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

ZENG Tim CHEN1 56.511 (1) 27.140.56
29.37

CROSS Kayde PKWY5 57.572 1.06(=2) 28.060.64
29.51

NELSON Baylor MAC-NC7 57.953 1.44(5) 28.100.54
29.85

STOKES Richie UCSC4 58.224 1.71(6) 28.540.60
29.68

ZUCHOWSKI Josh FASTFG3 58.315 1.80(4) 28.070.59
30.24

REDMOND Lawrence UN-PV2 58.536 2.02(=2) 28.060.57
30.47

ABAQUETA Cam MAC-NC8 58.637 2.12(8) 28.910.55
29.72

SIMONS Nick LOSC6 1:00.038 3.52(7) 28.550.57
31.48

Legend:

= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 117 18 JAN 2020 - 07:17 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 17

 
 

Record Splits Name Club Code Location Date

WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke USA Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 2013

US 2:20.38 31.78 1:06.82 1:43.13 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

CR 2:20.77 33.08 1:08.87 1:44.90 LAZOR Annie USA Bloomington (USA) 19 MAY 2019

AR 2:19.59 32.49 1:08.10 1:43.95 SONI Rebecca USA London (GBR) 2 AUG 2012

WJ 2:19.64 32.10 1:07.59 1:43.52 GUNES Viktoria TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

DAVEY Gillian UN-KY5 2:27.921 (1) 1:49.41(2) 1:11.38(2) 33.950.72
37.43 38.03 38.51

HANSSON Sophie NCS4 2:28.702 0.78(2) 1:49.71(1) 1:11.10(1) 33.340.80
37.76 38.61 38.99

MORLEY Laura BAH6 2:29.193 1.27(3) 1:50.65(3) 1:12.26(4) 34.570.74
37.69 38.39 38.54

YAGER Alexis TENN3 2:30.794 2.87(4) 1:51.03(4) 1:12.36(5) 34.710.76
37.65 38.67 39.76

CURTIS Brynn YORK1 2:33.635 5.71(5) 1:52.40(5) 1:12.62(3) 34.480.78
38.14 39.78 41.23

BONNETT Bailey KYA2 2:34.046 6.12(6) 1:53.95(6) 1:14.10(6) 34.960.67
39.14 39.85 40.09

WEYANT Gracie SYS7 2:35.247 7.32(7) 1:54.76(7) 1:14.32(7) 35.210.73
39.11 40.44 40.48

YEUNG Jamie CW8 2:35.648 7.72(8) 1:55.11(8) 1:14.94(8) 35.320.64
39.62 40.17 40.53

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

LAZOR Annie MVN4 2:23.061 (1) 1:46.51(1) 1:10.15(1) 33.250.70
36.90 36.36 36.55

ESCOBEDO Emily COND2 2:24.082 1.02(2) 1:46.90(2) 1:10.19(2) 33.450.68
36.74 36.71 37.18

MARGALIS Melanie SPA-FL3 2:24.943 1.88(4) 1:47.97(6) 1:11.24(5) 33.770.67
37.47 36.73 36.97

GALAT Bethany AGS6 2:25.254 2.19(5) 1:48.58(4) 1:10.90(3) 33.570.62
37.33 37.68 36.67

COX Madisyn TXLA5 2:25.585 2.52(3) 1:47.73(3) 1:10.29(4) 33.580.68
36.71 37.44 37.85

SMITH Kierra CAN7 2:28.136 5.07(6) 1:49.96(7) 1:11.36(7) 34.160.71
37.20 38.60 38.17

ULYETT Jocelyn LU8 2:28.207 5.14(7) 1:50.19(5) 1:11.07(6) 33.850.72
37.22 39.12 38.01

CIEPLUCHA Tess TENN1 2:29.838 6.77(8) 1:51.07(8) 1:12.77(8) 34.730.81
38.04 38.30 38.76

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 117 18 JAN 2020 - 07:17 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 17

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

WEYANT Emma SYS1 2:35.951 (3) 1:55.99(5) 1:16.23(8) 36.650.79
39.58 39.76 39.96

FOLEY Sally PCAC5 2:36.602 0.65(7) 1:57.05(7) 1:16.33(5) 36.210.69
40.12 40.72 39.55

POPOV Nikol TENN4 2:36.683 0.73(1) 1:55.46(2) 1:15.14(2) 35.650.72
39.49 40.32 41.22

MENDENHALL Olivia SPA-AR6 2:36.884 0.93(6) 1:56.97(6) 1:16.28(7) 36.330.80
39.95 40.69 39.91

NELSON Emme MAC-NC7 2:36.905 0.95(5) 1:56.65(3) 1:15.60(3) 35.860.73
39.74 41.05 40.25

SYKES Emily TENN3 2:37.04=6 1.09(4) 1:56.44(4) 1:16.11(4) 36.140.74
39.97 40.33 40.60

OWNBEY Hannah YSSC8 2:37.04=6 1.09(2) 1:55.52(1) 1:15.07(1) 35.400.73
39.67 40.45 41.52

ANDISON Bailey MVN2 2:38.968 3.01(8) 1:57.67(8) 1:16.77(6) 36.320.69
40.45 40.90 41.29

Name
Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

WEBER Emma TOPS7 2:35.061 (1) 1:54.91(1) 1:14.53(1) 34.770.72
39.76 40.38 40.15

DAVISON Chase TOPS1 2:35.722 0.66(2) 1:55.53(5) 1:15.91(6) 36.100.71
39.81 39.62 40.19

BOGGS Lillie BAY2 2:37.253 2.19(3) 1:56.37(3) 1:15.65(3) 35.520.71
40.13 40.72 40.88

JOHNSON Gigi SA3 2:37.774 2.71(5) 1:56.86(4) 1:15.88(4) 35.790.72
40.09 40.98 40.91

MUHITCH Seanna LAC6 2:38.535 3.47(6) 1:57.49(8) 1:16.98(8) 36.890.72
40.09 40.51 41.04

MANGAOANG Desirae MAC-NC8 2:38.656 3.59(4) 1:56.46(2) 1:14.69(2) 35.240.62
39.45 41.77 42.19

GUAN Xiaoyun CHEN4 2:38.817 3.75(7) 1:57.73(7) 1:16.71(7) 36.170.70
40.54 41.02 41.08

LIBLER Jordyn CW5 2:40.238 5.17(8) 1:57.96(6) 1:16.11(5) 35.810.51
40.30 41.85 42.27

Legend:

AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 118 18 JAN 2020 - 07:27 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 18

 
 

Record Splits Name Club Code Location Date

WR 2:06.12 29.73 1:02.22 1:34.23 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

US 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

CR 2:08.95 WILSON Andrew USA Atlanta (USA) 1 JAN 2018

AR 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

WJ 2:07.35 QIN Haiyang CHN Tianjin (CHN) 1 SEP 2017

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

WILSON Andrew ABSC1 2:16.211 (1) 1:39.11(1) 1:03.66(2) 29.900.66
33.76 35.45 37.10

KAMMINGA Frederik EKSC2 2:18.022 1.81(2) 1:41.33(3) 1:05.37(3) 30.570.67
34.80 35.96 36.69

ARROYO Jarod FORK4 2:18.063 1.85(4) 1:42.43(5) 1:07.18(7) 31.890.69
35.29 35.25 35.63

THOMAS Wes ALTO5 2:18.764 2.55(3) 1:42.27(4) 1:06.50(4) 31.350.63
35.15 35.77 36.49

HOULIE Michael TENN6 2:20.395 4.18(7) 1:44.48(=7) 1:07.50(5) 31.730.58
35.77 36.98 35.91

BREHM Alex LAK8 2:21.156 4.94(5) 1:43.94(6) 1:07.45(6) 31.840.67
35.61 36.49 37.21

DEGRIJZE Kevin SA7 2:21.727 5.51(6) 1:43.96(=7) 1:07.50(8) 32.030.69
35.47 36.46 37.76

CULJAT Lance EKC3 2:30.838 14.62(8) 1:46.68(2) 1:03.89(1) 29.530.60
34.36 42.79 44.15

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

LICON Will TXLA4 2:10.341 (1) 1:36.74(1) 1:03.19(2) 29.840.69
33.35 33.55 33.60

McKEE Anton PRVT3 2:11.342 1.00(2) 1:37.15(2) 1:03.45(1) 29.730.67
33.72 33.70 34.19

FINK Nicolas ABSC5 2:12.113 1.77(4) 1:37.98(4) 1:04.02(3) 30.180.73
33.84 33.96 34.13

CLAVERIE Carlos CARD6 2:12.774 2.43(3) 1:37.88(3) 1:03.82(5) 30.370.72
33.45 34.06 34.89

DERGOUSOFF James CHEN7 2:15.695 5.35(5) 1:40.42(7) 1:05.40(7) 30.730.71
34.67 35.02 35.27

RUTTER Jonathan UN-VA2 2:16.106 5.76(6) 1:40.46(6) 1:05.36(8) 30.830.69
34.53 35.10 35.64

ZITO Nick UN-IL1 2:17.327 6.98(7) 1:40.70(5) 1:04.95(4) 30.310.75
34.64 35.75 36.62

WICH-GLASEN Nils UN-SC8 2:17.718 7.37(8) 1:41.42(8) 1:05.77(6) 30.710.70
35.06 35.65 36.29

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 118 18 JAN 2020 - 07:27 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 18

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

FUNK Richard CAN3 2:22.121 (2) 1:44.20(1) 1:06.63(2) 30.960.64
35.67 37.57 37.92

CHAMPLIN Brett TENN6 2:22.202 0.08(5) 1:45.44(4) 1:08.30(5) 32.160.72
36.14 37.14 36.76

DILLARD Jarel TENN4 2:22.363 0.24(1) 1:43.66(2) 1:06.65(1) 30.930.62
35.72 37.01 38.70

LONG Bryar ACAC5 2:22.404 0.28(4) 1:45.31(3) 1:08.16(4) 32.100.62
36.06 37.15 37.09

HONG Joseph PCAC1 2:23.155 1.03(3) 1:45.26(5) 1:08.51(6) 32.320.76
36.19 36.75 37.89

SWIFT Sean SMST8 2:23.996 1.87(8) 1:46.83(7) 1:09.00(8) 32.450.73
36.55 37.83 37.16

HOUSE Grant SUN7 2:24.477 2.35(6) 1:45.97(6) 1:08.56(3) 31.820.63
36.74 37.41 38.50

POLISHCHUK Oleksiy SCAR2 2:24.578 2.45(7) 1:46.74(8) 1:09.10(7) 32.350.72
36.75 37.64 37.83

Name
Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

PENNEY Tyler FASTMW6 2:23.341 (1) 1:45.72(1) 1:08.42(1) 32.090.73
36.33 37.30 37.62

BARR Luke SCSCMW2 2:23.722 0.38(2) 1:46.83(2) 1:09.07(2) 32.160.67
36.91 37.76 36.89

GARCIA Kyle SMST5 2:24.473 1.13(4) 1:47.32(5) 1:10.58(5) 33.410.64
37.17 36.74 37.15

McINERNY Evan SA3 2:24.594 1.25(3) 1:46.93(3) 1:09.65(3) 33.080.70
36.57 37.28 37.66

KAYE Parker TENN1 2:26.695 3.35(5) 1:48.13(4) 1:10.42(6) 33.510.64
36.91 37.71 38.56

PHILLIPS Michael AQJT4 2:29.806 6.46(6) 1:50.10(6) 1:10.88(4) 33.100.79
37.78 39.22 39.70

BORISOV Alex BAY8 2:30.077 6.73(7) 1:51.00(7) 1:11.99(7) 33.650.66
38.34 39.01 39.07

WORTH Daniel EKC7 DSQ

Legend:

= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 119 18 JAN 2020 - 07:38 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 19

 
 

Record Splits Name Club Code Location Date

WR 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 7 AUG 201657.05 1:57.11 2:57.62

US 3:57.94 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 17 MAY 201857.07 1:57.70 2:58.15

CR 3:57.94 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 17 MAY 201857.07 1:57.70 2:58.15

AR 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio (BRA) 7 AUG 201657.05 1:57.11 2:57.62

WJ 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 21 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MEITZ Kaersten BA5 4:09.321 0.83
50m  (5) 29.80

31.56
100m  (1) 1:01.36

31.76
150m  (1) 1:33.12

31.62
200m  (1) 2:04.74

31.55
250m  (1) 2:36.29

31.32
300m  (1) 3:07.61

31.31
350m  (1) 3:38.92

30.40

McMURRAY Olivia SWIM6 4:13.492 4.170.76
50m  (7) 30.04

31.71
100m  (5) 1:01.75

32.40
150m  (4) 1:34.15

32.40
200m  (4) 2:06.55

32.52
250m  (4) 2:39.07

32.19
300m  (4) 3:11.26

31.83
350m  (4) 3:43.09

30.40

O'CROININ Emma EKSC4 4:13.683 4.360.77
50m  (4) 29.77

32.32
100m  (6) 1:02.09

32.00
150m  (3) 1:34.09

32.19
200m  (2) 2:06.28

32.01
250m  (2) 2:38.29

32.37
300m  (2) 3:10.66

31.94
350m  (2) 3:42.60

31.08

LUDLOW Danica UCSC1 4:14.354 5.030.65
50m  (2) 29.65

31.95
100m  (=2) 1:01.60

32.40
150m  (2) 1:34.00

32.38
200m  (3) 2:06.38

32.18
250m  (3) 2:38.56

32.19
300m  (3) 3:10.75

32.21
350m  (3) 3:42.96

31.39

ACKMAN Alyson PCSC3 4:16.415 7.090.67
50m  (6) 29.94

32.48
100m  (7) 1:02.42

32.49
150m  (7) 1:34.91

32.41
200m  (7) 2:07.32

32.78
250m  (7) 2:40.10

32.25
300m  (5) 3:12.35

32.37
350m  (5) 3:44.72

31.69

JUNGBLUT Viviane GNU2 4:18.076 8.750.75
50m  (8) 30.18

32.47
100m  (8) 1:02.65

32.70
150m  (8) 1:35.35

32.75
200m  (8) 2:08.10

32.41
250m  (8) 2:40.51

32.62
300m  (8) 3:13.13

32.83
350m  (7) 3:45.96

32.11

MILLER Hayden CFSC7 4:18.147 8.820.83
50m  (3) 29.70

31.90
100m  (=2) 1:01.60

32.58
150m  (5) 1:34.18

32.70
200m  (6) 2:06.88

32.89
250m  (5) 2:39.77

33.16
300m  (6) 3:12.93

32.84
350m  (6) 3:45.77

32.37

RAAB Meaghan NAC8 4:18.838 9.510.71
50m  (1) 29.62

32.01
100m  (4) 1:01.63

32.59
150m  (6) 1:34.22

32.62
200m  (5) 2:06.84

33.02
250m  (6) 2:39.86

33.19
300m  (7) 3:13.05

33.11
350m  (8) 3:46.16

32.67

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SULLIVAN Erica SAND5 4:06.361 0.63
50m  (3) 29.00

30.55
100m  (2) 59.55

31.04
150m  (2) 1:30.59

31.10
200m  (1) 2:01.69

31.40
250m  (1) 2:33.09

31.24
300m  (1) 3:04.33

31.41
350m  (1) 3:35.74

30.62

SCHMITT Allison SUN3 4:09.982 3.620.71
50m  (1) 28.51

30.62
100m  (1) 59.13

31.18
150m  (1) 1:30.31

31.47
200m  (2) 2:01.78

31.97
250m  (2) 2:33.75

31.95
300m  (2) 3:05.70

32.15
350m  (2) 3:37.85

32.13

WEYANT Emma SYS4 4:10.653 4.290.77
50m  (4) 29.22

30.84
100m  (3) 1:00.06

31.25
150m  (3) 1:31.31

31.55
200m  (3) 2:02.86

31.92
250m  (3) 2:34.78

32.30
300m  (3) 3:07.08

32.13
350m  (3) 3:39.21

31.44

STEGE Rachel FOX2 4:13.524 7.160.74
50m  (2) 28.93

31.32
100m  (4) 1:00.25

32.22
150m  (4) 1:32.47

32.63
200m  (4) 2:05.10

32.65
250m  (4) 2:37.75

32.78
300m  (4) 3:10.53

31.88
350m  (4) 3:42.41

31.11

ROSENDAHL BACH Helena DEN6 4:14.375 8.010.94
50m  (8) 30.60

32.35
100m  (8) 1:02.95

32.85
150m  (8) 1:35.80

31.83
200m  (8) 2:07.63

32.24
250m  (8) 2:39.87

31.87
300m  (8) 3:11.74

32.07
350m  (7) 3:43.81

30.56

DENIGAN Mariah LAK8 4:14.836 8.470.72
50m  (6) 29.73

31.88
100m  (7) 1:01.61

32.38
150m  (7) 1:33.99

32.43
200m  (7) 2:06.42

32.05
250m  (5) 2:38.47

32.15
300m  (5) 3:10.62

32.08
350m  (5) 3:42.70

32.13

FRERIKS Geena KYA1 4:15.257 8.890.70
50m  (5) 29.50

31.81
100m  (5) 1:01.31

32.14
150m  (5) 1:33.45

32.79
200m  (6) 2:06.24

32.46
250m  (6) 2:38.70

32.73
300m  (7) 3:11.43

32.46
350m  (8) 3:43.89

31.36

NUNAN Amanda TENN7 4:15.828 9.460.85
50m  (7) 29.91

31.59
100m  (6) 1:01.50

32.14
150m  (6) 1:33.64

32.52
200m  (5) 2:06.16

32.61
250m  (7) 2:38.77

32.43
300m  (6) 3:11.20

32.60
350m  (6) 3:43.80

32.02

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 119 18 JAN 2020 - 07:38 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 19

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

PADINGTON Mackenzie CAN6 4:14.741 0.73
50m  (1) 28.77

31.56
100m  (1) 1:00.33

32.11
150m  (1) 1:32.44

32.67
200m  (1) 2:05.11

32.74
250m  (1) 2:37.85

32.98
300m  (1) 3:10.83

32.43
350m  (1) 3:43.26

31.48

GRIMES Katie SAND2 4:15.262 0.520.67
50m  (3) 29.40

32.03
100m  (4) 1:01.43

32.29
150m  (2) 1:33.72

32.69
200m  (2) 2:06.41

32.56
250m  (2) 2:38.97

32.80
300m  (2) 3:11.77

32.44
350m  (2) 3:44.21

31.05

McCULLOH Abigail SA3 4:17.203 2.460.74
50m  (=7) 30.03

32.55
100m  (7) 1:02.58

32.64
150m  (7) 1:35.22

32.69
200m  (7) 2:07.91

32.50
250m  (6) 2:40.41

32.85
300m  (4) 3:13.26

32.24
350m  (3) 3:45.50

31.70

BELLIO Katrina ESWI4 4:17.504 2.760.72
50m  (=7) 30.03

32.11
100m  (6) 1:02.14

32.43
150m  (6) 1:34.57

33.02
200m  (6) 2:07.59

32.67
250m  (5) 2:40.26

33.07
300m  (5) 3:13.33

32.81
350m  (5) 3:46.14

31.36

MATTES Michaela SYS7 4:18.495 3.750.80
50m  (5) 29.67

31.75
100m  (3) 1:01.42

32.66
150m  (4) 1:34.08

32.91
200m  (4) 2:06.99

33.06
250m  (3) 2:40.05

33.07
300m  (3) 3:13.12

32.64
350m  (4) 3:45.76

32.73

McCARVILLE Kate SPA-AR8 4:19.466 4.720.65
50m  (4) 29.64

32.06
100m  (5) 1:01.70

32.44
150m  (5) 1:34.14

32.82
200m  (3) 2:06.96

33.20
250m  (4) 2:40.16

33.48
300m  (6) 3:13.64

33.21
350m  (6) 3:46.85

32.61

SAUICKIE Addie SYS1 4:20.177 5.430.72
50m  (6) 29.83

32.81
100m  (8) 1:02.64

32.77
150m  (8) 1:35.41

32.97
200m  (8) 2:08.38

32.77
250m  (8) 2:41.15

33.34
300m  (7) 3:14.49

33.17
350m  (7) 3:47.66

32.51

CARDWELL Summer TBAC5 4:22.828 8.080.79
50m  (2) 29.15

31.80
100m  (2) 1:00.95

32.85
150m  (3) 1:33.80

33.46
200m  (5) 2:07.26

33.55
250m  (7) 2:40.81

34.14
300m  (8) 3:14.95

34.46
350m  (8) 3:49.41

33.41

Name
Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

JANSEN Ella ESWI4 4:19.671 0.67
50m  (4) 29.87

32.55
100m  (2) 1:02.42

32.84
150m  (3) 1:35.26

33.24
200m  (1) 2:08.50

33.21
250m  (2) 2:41.71

33.29
300m  (2) 3:15.00

32.92
350m  (2) 3:47.92

31.75

KNAPP Sophia TIDE5 4:20.302 0.630.71
50m  (2) 29.75

32.72
100m  (3) 1:02.47

32.70
150m  (2) 1:35.17

33.39
200m  (2) 2:08.56

32.77
250m  (1) 2:41.33

33.14
300m  (1) 3:14.47

33.15
350m  (1) 3:47.62

32.68

LANE Nicola RAYS6 4:22.463 2.790.73
50m  (6) 30.20

32.90
100m  (6) 1:03.10

33.41
150m  (6) 1:36.51

33.55
200m  (6) 2:10.06

33.53
250m  (4) 2:43.59

33.26
300m  (3) 3:16.85

33.37
350m  (3) 3:50.22

32.24

WATTS Stella Grace ATAC7 4:23.574 3.900.71
50m  (1) 29.40

32.55
100m  (1) 1:01.95

33.21
150m  (1) 1:35.16

33.61
200m  (3) 2:08.77

34.19
250m  (3) 2:42.96

34.18
300m  (4) 3:17.14

33.53
350m  (4) 3:50.67

32.90

DUNFORD Abby SAND1 4:23.785 4.110.74
50m  (5) 30.19

32.85
100m  (5) 1:03.04

33.38
150m  (5) 1:36.42

33.54
200m  (4) 2:09.96

33.78
250m  (6) 2:43.74

33.76
300m  (6) 3:17.50

33.51
350m  (5) 3:51.01

32.77

ALVAREZ Maria TNAQ3 4:24.426 4.750.75
50m  (8) 30.32

33.04
100m  (7) 1:03.36

33.25
150m  (7) 1:36.61

33.40
200m  (5) 2:10.01

33.61
250m  (5) 2:43.62

33.84
300m  (5) 3:17.46

33.75
350m  (6) 3:51.21

33.21

BELLARD Hannah CW2 4:26.597 6.920.80
50m  (7) 30.31

33.15
100m  (8) 1:03.46

33.45
150m  (8) 1:36.91

34.14
200m  (8) 2:11.05

33.95
250m  (8) 2:45.00

34.23
300m  (7) 3:19.23

34.19
350m  (7) 3:53.42

33.17

WILSON Kayla TIDE8 4:28.428 8.750.70
50m  (3) 29.76

32.98
100m  (4) 1:02.74

33.49
150m  (4) 1:36.23

34.28
200m  (7) 2:10.51

34.05
250m  (7) 2:44.56

34.89
300m  (8) 3:19.45

34.63
350m  (8) 3:54.08

34.34

Legend:

= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 120 18 JAN 2020 - 07:52 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results

 
Event Number 20

 
 

Record Splits Name Club Code Location Date

WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200954.42 1:51.02 2:47.17

US 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200854.67 1:51.14 2:47.52

CR 3:43.55 YANG Sun JPN Santa Clara (USA) 1 JAN 2016

AR 3:42.78 JENSEN Larsen USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.86 1:51.91 2:48.07

WJ 3:44.60 HORTON Mack AUS Brisbane (AUS) 1 APR 201453.35 1:50.26 2:47.72

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

ROSE Dare SCAR4 3:55.881 0.67
50m  (4) 27.58

29.98
100m  (4) 57.56

30.03
150m  (4) 1:27.59

30.03
200m  (3) 1:57.62

29.86
250m  (3) 2:27.48

30.00
300m  (3) 2:57.48

29.82
350m  (2) 3:27.30

28.58

ABBOTT Taylor TENN3 3:56.412 0.530.69
50m  (8) 28.23

29.80
100m  (7) 58.03

30.34
150m  (6) 1:28.37

30.26
200m  (5) 1:58.63

29.89
250m  (5) 2:28.52

29.86
300m  (4) 2:58.38

29.73
350m  (4) 3:28.11

28.30

LI Stanford PCSC5 3:56.693 0.810.67
50m  (1) 27.26

29.18
100m  (1) 56.44

29.75
150m  (1) 1:26.19

29.95
200m  (1) 1:56.14

30.08
250m  (1) 2:26.22

30.50
300m  (1) 2:56.72

30.44
350m  (1) 3:27.16

29.53

COTE Tristan UCSC7 3:57.344 1.460.77
50m  (3) 27.48

29.27
100m  (2) 56.75

30.04
150m  (2) 1:26.79

30.09
200m  (2) 1:56.88

30.21
250m  (2) 2:27.09

30.28
300m  (2) 2:57.37

30.30
350m  (3) 3:27.67

29.67

BROTHERS Peter UCSC2 3:57.665 1.780.71
50m  (6) 27.80

29.82
100m  (5) 57.62

30.66
150m  (5) 1:28.28

30.51
200m  (6) 1:58.79

30.09
250m  (6) 2:28.88

29.97
300m  (5) 2:58.85

29.69
350m  (5) 3:28.54

29.12

ZAKALA Josh CAN8 3:59.346 3.460.72
50m  (2) 27.43

29.69
100m  (3) 57.12

30.00
150m  (3) 1:27.12

30.52
200m  (4) 1:57.64

30.53
250m  (4) 2:28.17

30.74
300m  (6) 2:58.91

30.58
350m  (6) 3:29.49

29.85

RICE Sam TNAQ1 4:00.787 4.900.68
50m  (5) 27.79

30.06
100m  (6) 57.85

30.53
150m  (7) 1:28.38

30.56
200m  (7) 1:58.94

30.49
250m  (8) 2:29.43

30.45
300m  (8) 2:59.88

30.62
350m  (8) 3:30.50

30.28

WIESER Chris DART6 4:01.288 5.400.64
50m  (7) 28.04

30.28
100m  (8) 58.32

30.44
150m  (8) 1:28.76

30.19
200m  (8) 1:58.95

30.22
250m  (7) 2:29.17

29.96
300m  (7) 2:59.13

31.12
350m  (7) 3:30.25

31.03

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GROTHE Zane BCH4 3:48.381 0.68
50m  (2) 26.30

28.49
100m  (=1) 54.79

28.87
150m  (1) 1:23.66

29.42
200m  (1) 1:53.08

29.42
250m  (1) 2:22.50

29.57
300m  (2) 2:52.07

28.63
350m  (1) 3:20.70

27.68

SMITH Kieran UN-FL2 3:48.512 0.130.69
50m  (1) 26.11

28.68
100m  (=1) 54.79

29.27
150m  (2) 1:24.06

29.23
200m  (2) 1:53.29

29.31
250m  (2) 2:22.60

29.39
300m  (1) 2:51.99

29.10
350m  (2) 3:21.09

27.42

MAGAHEY Jake SA3 3:53.903 5.520.74
50m  (3) 26.68

29.05
100m  (3) 55.73

29.59
150m  (3) 1:25.32

29.89
200m  (3) 1:55.21

30.00
250m  (3) 2:25.21

30.26
300m  (3) 2:55.47

29.39
350m  (3) 3:24.86

29.04

ACOSTA Marcelo CARD8 3:54.344 5.960.73
50m  (7) 27.46

29.45
100m  (8) 56.91

29.77
150m  (8) 1:26.68

29.86
200m  (6) 1:56.54

29.94
250m  (5) 2:26.48

29.88
300m  (4) 2:56.36

29.49
350m  (4) 3:25.85

28.49

FOSTER Carson RAYS5 3:56.585 8.200.67
50m  (5) 27.06

29.34
100m  (6) 56.40

30.09
150m  (6) 1:26.49

30.18
200m  (7) 1:56.67

30.36
250m  (7) 2:27.03

30.29
300m  (6) 2:57.32

30.53
350m  (5) 3:27.85

28.73

BAGSHAW Jeremy CAN6 3:57.256 8.870.68
50m  (6) 27.14

29.04
100m  (5) 56.18

30.08
150m  (5) 1:26.26

30.18
200m  (5) 1:56.44

30.44
250m  (6) 2:26.88

30.80
300m  (7) 2:57.68

30.45
350m  (7) 3:28.13

29.12

HERON David MVN7 3:57.587 9.200.67
50m  (8) 27.51

29.35
100m  (7) 56.86

29.75
150m  (7) 1:26.61

30.29
200m  (8) 1:56.90

30.28
250m  (8) 2:27.18

30.61
300m  (8) 2:57.79

30.86
350m  (8) 3:28.65

28.93

MITCHELL Jake CSC-IN1 3:57.938 9.550.72
50m  (4) 26.83

29.06
100m  (4) 55.89

29.63
150m  (4) 1:25.52

30.36
200m  (4) 1:55.88

30.53
250m  (4) 2:26.41

30.74
300m  (5) 2:57.15

30.93
350m  (6) 3:28.08

29.85

Legend:

= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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